eiko.com1
Rev. 12/13/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S
• A-Shape lamps are the energy efficient, dimmable replacements for classic
incandescent, halogen, and CFL bulbs
• Long lifespan (up to 25,000 hours) minimizes replacement and maintenance costs
• Wide range of bases available to suit your project needs: E12, E17, E26, and GU24
• Polycarbonate frosted lens provide diffused lighting and reduces the risk of injury and
breakage
• Clear glass lamps provide a brighter, visual sparkle and are ideal for fixtures without
shades to enhance the ambience of any room
• High CRI models available for lighting up objects in their true and natural color
• Ideal for both residential and commercial settings
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
• UL Listed for Damp or Wet Locations*
• Energy Star rated
• RoHS Compliant
• FCC Compliant
• Title 20/JA8 Certified**
P E R F O R M A N C E
• High efficacy:  up to 123 lm/W
• Available in single CCT models: 2700K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K
• CRI: up to 90 CRI
• Rated Lifetime (based on model): up to 25,000 hours
E L E C T R I C A L
• Input voltage: 120V
• Input frequency: 60Hz
• Smooth Triac dimming down to 10%
T H E R M A L
• -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) operating temperature***
C O N S T R U C T I O N
• Plastic models are constructed from frosted, shatter-resistant polycarbonate
• Glass models use a clear glass finish to emulate a traditional look and feel
D I M M I N G  C O M P A T A B I L I T Y
• For a list of compatible dimmers please visit eiko.com
W A R R A N T Y
• Up to 3 Year limited warranty available (based on each model's Rated Lifetime). Please see
our warranty online or contact your EiKO sales rep for additional details.
A-Shape A15 and  A19 LED Lamps
A 1 5  -  P L A S T I C
E 1 2  B A S E
A 1 5  -  P L A S T I C
E 1 7  B A S E
A 1 5  -  P L A S T I C
E 2 6  B A S E
A 1 9  -  P L A S T I C
E 2 6  B A S E
A 1 9  -  P L A S T I C
G U 2 4  B A S E
A 1 5  -  G L A S S
E 2 6  B A S E
A 1 9  -  G L A S S
E 2 6  B A S E
For illustration purposes only. The look of each model may vary slightly based on wattage.
See the Product Dimensions section for details.
*Wet or Dry Location rating dependent on model
**Title 20/J8 Certification dependent on model
***Not recommended for air-tight fixtures
K E Y  F E A T U R E S
A 1 5  O R  A 1 9  S H A P E
A15 or A19-Shape lamps ensure you
find the best size and look for installing
into your fixtures
A19A15
LOW CRI HIGH CRI
E12 BASE E17 BASE
E26 BASE GU24 BASE
W I D E  R A N G E  O F  B A S E S
Select from a wide range of bases to suit your
project needs: E12, E17, E26 or GU24
H I G H  C R I
90 CRI models to more accurately
reproduce the colors of the objects
they illuminate
YR YR
eiko.com2
Rev. 12/13/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # B A S E
T Y P E W A T T S L U M E N S C C T E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) C R I
R A T E D
L I F E
( H R S )
D I M M I N G
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
L O C A T I O N
R A T I N G
E N E R G Y
S T A R
T 2 0 /
J A 8 I M A G E
A 1 5  -  P L A S T I C
13035 L6WA15/830PF/D/E12 E12 6W 450 lm 3000K 75 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 40W Damp A
13061 L8WA15/830PF/D/E12 E12 8W 800 lm 3000K 100 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ A
13050 L6WA15/830PF/D/E17 E17 6W 450 lm 3000K 75 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 40W Damp B
13032 L8WA15/830PF/D/E17 E17 8W 800 lm 3000K 100 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ B
13025 L5.5WA15/830PF/D/E26 E26 5.5W 450 lm 3000K 82 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 40W Damp ✓ C
13036 L8WA15/830PF/D/E26 E26 8W 800 lm 3000K 100 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ C
A 1 9  -  P L A S T I C
13063 L5.5WA19/827PF/D/E26 E26 5.5W 450 lm 2700K 82 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 40W Damp ✓ D
13062 L5.5WA19/830PF/D/E26 E26 5.5W 450 lm 3000K 82 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 40W Damp ✓ D
13023 L5.5WA19/840PF/D/E26 E26 5.5W 450 lm 4000K 82 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 40W Damp ✓ D
13054 L8WA19/827PF/D/E26 E26 8W 800 lm 2700K 100 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ D
13019 L8WA19/830PF/D/E26 E26 8W 800 lm 3000K 100 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ D
13038 L8WA19/840PF/D/E26 E26 8W 800lm 4000K 100 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ D
13020 L9WA19/830PF/E26 E26 9W 800 lm 3000K 89 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 60W Damp K
13034 L9WA19/840PF/E26 E26 9W 800 lm 4000K 89 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 60W Damp K
13043 L9WA19/850PF/E26 E26 9W 800 lm 5000K 89 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 60W Damp K
13051 L9WA19/930PF/D/E26 E26 9W 810 lm 3000K 90 lm/W 90 25,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ ✓ N
13059 L9WA19/940PF/D/E26 E26 9W 810 lm 4000K 90 lm/W 90 25,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ ✓ N
13030 L11WA19/827PF/D/E26 E26 11W 1100 lm 2700K 100 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 75W Damp ✓ E
13039 L11WA19/830PF/D/E26 E26 11W 1100 lm 3000K 100 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 75W Damp ✓ E
13012 L11WA19/840PF/D/E26 E26 11W 1100 lm 4000K 100 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 75W Damp ✓ E
13065 L12A19/930PF/D/E26 E26 12W 1100 lm 3000K 92 lm/W 90 25,000 hrs ✓ 75W Damp ✓ ✓ N
13022 L12A19/940PF/D/E26 E26 12W 1100 lm 4000K 92 lm/W 90 25,000 hrs ✓ 75W Damp ✓ ✓ N
13015 L12WA19/830PF/E26 E26 12W 1050 lm 3000K 88 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 75W Damp K
13013 L12WA19/840PF/E26 E26 12W 1050 lm 4000K 88 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 75W Damp K
13064 L12WA19/850PF/E26 E26 12W 1050 lm 5000K 88 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 75W Damp K
13053 L13WA19/827PF/D/E26 E26 13W 1600 lm 2700K 123 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 100W Damp ✓ F
13028 L13WA19/830PF/D/E26 E26 13W 1600 lm 3000K 123 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 100W Damp ✓ F
13056 L13WA19/840PF/D/E26 E26 13W 1600 lm 4000K 123 lm/W 80 25,000 hrs ✓ 100W Damp ✓ F
13060 L14A19/930PF/D/E26 E26 14W 1600 lm 3000K 114 lm/W 90 15,000 hrs ✓ 100W Damp ✓ ✓ F
13037 L14A19/940PF/D/E26 E26 14W 1600 lm 4000K 114 lm/W 90 15,000 hrs ✓ 100W Damp ✓ ✓ F
13049 L15WA19/830PF/E26 E26 15W 1500 lm 3000K 100 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 100W Damp L
13041 L15WA19/840PF/E26 E26 15W 1500 lm 4000K 100 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 100W Damp L
13055 L15WA19/850PF/E26 E26 15W 1500 lm 5000K 100 lm/W 80 10,000 hrs 100W Damp L
13057 L9WA19/930PF/D/GU24 GU24 9W 810 lm 3000K 90 lm/W 90 25,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ ✓ M
13052 L9WA19/940PF/D/GU24 GU24 9W 810 lm 4000K 90 lm/W 90 25,000 hrs ✓ 60W Damp ✓ ✓ M
13042 L12WA19/930PF/D/GU24 GU24 12W 1100 lm 3000K 92 lm/W 90 25,000 hrs ✓ 75W Damp ✓ ✓ M
13066 L12WA19/940PF/D/GU24 GU24 12W 1100 lm 4000K 92 lm/W 90 25,000 hrs ✓ 75W Damp ✓ ✓ M
A 1 5  -  G L A S S
13017 L2.5WA15/827GC/D/E26 E26 2.5W 250 lm 2700K 100 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 25W Wet ✓ G
13018 L4.5WA15/827GC/D/E26 E26 4.5W 450 lm 2700K 100 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 40W Wet ✓ H
13025 L7WA15/827GC/D/E26 E26 7W 800 lm 2700K 114 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 60W Wet ✓ H
eiko.com3
Rev. 12/13/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # B A S E
T Y P E W A T T S L U M E N S C C T E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) C R I
R A T E D
L I F E
( H R S )
D I M M I N G
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
L O C A T I O N
R A T I N G
E N E R G Y
S T A R
T 2 0 /
J A 8 I M A G E
A 1 9  -  G L A S S
13027 L4.5WA19/827GC/D/E26 E26 4.5W 450 lm 2700K 100 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 40W Wet ✓ I
13046 L4.5WA19/830GC/D/E26 E26 4.5W 450 lm 3000K 100 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 40W Wet ✓ I
13048 L4.5WA19/840GC/D/E26 E26 4.5W 450 lm 4000K 100 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 40W Wet ✓ I
13040 L7WA19/827GC/D/E26 E26 7W 800 lm 2700K 114 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 60W Wet ✓ J
13047 L7WA19/830GC/D/E26 E26 7W 800 lm 3000K 114 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 60W Wet ✓ J
13029 L7WA19/840GC/D/E26 E26 7W 800 lm 4000K 114 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 60W Wet ✓ J
13026 L8.5WA19/927GC/D/E26 E26 8.5W 800 lm 2700K 94 lm/W 90 15,000 hrs ✓ 60W Wet ✓ ✓ J
13045 L8.5WA19/930GC/D/E26 E26 8.5W 800 lm 3000K 94 lm/W 90 15,000 hrs ✓ 60W Wet ✓ ✓ J
13011 L10WA19/827GC/D/E26 E26 10W 1100 lm 2700K 110 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 75W Wet ✓ J
13014 L10WA19/830GC/D/E26 E26 10W 1100 lm 3000K 110 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 75W Wet ✓ J
13021 L10WA19/840GC/D/E26 E26 10W 1100 lm 4000K 110 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 75W Wet ✓ J
13024 L10WA19/927GC/D/E26 E26 10W 1100 lm 2700K 110 lm/W 90 15,000 hrs ✓ 75W Wet ✓ ✓ J
13033 L10WA19/930GC/D/E26 E26 10W 1100 lm 3000K 110 lm/W 90 15,000 hrs ✓ 75W Wet ✓ ✓ J
13058 L13WA19/827GC/D/E26 E26 13W 1600 lm 2700K 123 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 100W Wet ✓ J
13016 L13WA19/830GC/D/E26 E26 13W 1600 lm 3000K 123 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 100W Wet ✓ J
13031 L13WA19/840GC/D/E26 E26 13W 1600 lm 4000K 123 lm/W 80 15,000 hrs ✓ 100W Wet ✓ J
eiko.com4
Rev. 12/13/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
3.5"/
87.5 mm
2" / 50 mm
B
3.52"/
89.2 mm
2" / 50 mm
C
3.52"/
89.2 mm
2" / 50 mm
D
4.28"/
108.8 mm
2.38" / 60.5 mm
E
4.61"/
117.2 mm
2.38" / 60.5 mm
F
4.61"/
117.2 mm
2.59" / 65.5 mm
3.47"/
88.2 mm
1.89" / 48.1 mm
G
3.47"/
88.2 mm
1.89" / 48.1 mm
H
A
I
4.14"/
105.2 mm
2.36" / 60.1 mm
J
4.14"/
105.2 mm
2.36" / 60.1 mm
K
4.28"/
108.2 mm
2.38" / 60.5 mm
L
4.22"/
107.2 mm
2.38" / 60.5 mm
M
4.28"/
108.2 mm
2.38" / 60.5 mm
N
4.28"/
108.2 mm
2.38" / 60.5 mm